Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 74W
Lumens 7,312
Efficacy 99 lumens/watt
WRUD8-LED75

RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
11 | 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
WRUD8 – LED75 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347C
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
BEAM
N - 9° NARROW
M - 17° MEDIUM
W - 36° WIDE
X - 72° EXTRA
WIDE
FINISH
SBK - SANDTEX
BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
(PLEASE SPECIFY)
* Standard configuration